
                                                                                            Skills Dates for 2017/18 Academic Year  

Date Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11

Wednesdays              

9.15-10.15
DMY CLR DMY DMY  CLR

Wed 6 September – Wk A

Careers Introduction 

Assembly Y12 8.45

11 ALL

Post 16 Options Session

Wed 27 September –Wk B
Careers programme 

Introductory Assembly

Wed 4 October – Wk A 9 JHF Kudos Software 9.15 am
11 CEH Post 16 Options 

Session

Wed 11 October – Wk B

Wed 18 October – Wk A 9 MLG Kudos Software
11 JAW Post 16 Options 

Session

Wed 25 October Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term

Wed 1 November – Wk B

Wed 8 November – Wk A 9 MTY Kudos Software
11 KLB Post 16 Options 

session

Wed 15 November – Wk B

Y13 9.15

Pres on Interviews

Y12 8.45

11.30 am Pres on Post 18 options

6th Form Open Evening 

and Post 16 Options 

Session

Wed 29 November – Wk B Mock Exams

Wed 6 December – Wk A 9 SGF Kudos Software

Wed 22 November – Wk A 9 NAS Kudos Software Mock Exams

Wed 20 September – WkA

6th Form 

Wed 13 September – Wk B
Careers Introduction 

Assembly



11 SKE

Wed 13 December –  WkB

Wed 20 December  - Wk A 9 HJP Kudos Software 11 PAG

Wed 27 December Xmas hol Xmas hol Xmas hol Xmas hl Xmas hol Xmas hol

Wed 3 January Xmas hol Xmas hol Xmas hol Xmas hl Xmas hol Xmas hol

Wed 10 January – Wk B

Wed 17 January – Wk A Exams

Wed 24 January – Wk B Yr 7 Careers assembly

Wed 31 January – Wk A
Yr 7 Introduction to 

Careers programme
9.15 am

Y13 9.45 Acc Offers via 

UCAS

Wed 7 February – Wk B 8/2 opts evening

Yr 13 mocks

Y12 Apps pres Linda 

Beever?

Wed 21 February Half term Half term Half tm Half tm Half tm Half term

Wed 28 February – Wk B
National Careers week 

and National 

Apprenticeship Week 

Careers related assembly 

and
8 AHH Skills session

Wed 14 March – Wk B
Future Careers Academy  

Year 12 sessions begin

Wed 21 March – Wk A
8 KMB Careerscape 

Software

9.15 am Year 10 careers 

Programme

Wed 28 March – Wk B

Wed 4 April Easter Easter Easter Easter Easter Easter

Wed 11 April Easter Easter Easter Easter Easter Easter

Wk 5-9th March 2018 – Wk 

A

National Careers week 

and National 

Apprenticeship Week 

Careers related 

Assembly

National Careers week 

and National 

Apprenticeship Week 

Careers related 

Assembly

National Careers week 

and National 

Apprenticeship Week 

Careers related  

Assembly

Jane Murphy 

Huddersfield University  

Student Finance Session

Wed 14 February – Wk A
Yr 7 Careers External 

Speakers

Wed 6 December – Wk A 9 SGF Kudos Software



Wed 18 April – Wk A
8 NJS Careerscape 

Software

Wed 25 April – Wk B

Wed 2 May – Wk A
8 RGF Careerscape 

Software
Y12 UCAS app process

Wed 9 May – Wk B
10.15 am Year 10 

Careers programme

Wed 16 May – Wk A
8 RLP Careerscape 

Software

Wed 23 May – Wk B

Wed 30 May Half term Half term Half term Half tm Half tm Half term

Wed 6 June – Wk A
8 SJL Careerscape 

Software

Wed 13 June – Wk B

Wed 20 June – Wk A

Wed 27 June – Wk B

Thurs 5 July – Mon 9 July
6th For Progression 

Event

Wed 11 July – Wk B

Wed 18 July – Wk A

End of school year


